
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199705060001
40471

05/06/1997
10:00:13

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE DENTON,
JAMES W

6 44 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:44

199705060001
40751

05/06/1997
10:59:06

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE DARKOW,
JOHN E

19 14 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14

199705070001
41441

05/07/1997
09:28:34

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
RAYMOND K

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199706030001
71601

06/03/1997
09:42:05

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE SILLS, JAMES
R

7 136 Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:136

199706300002
02301

06/30/1997
08:12:35

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM,
WILLIAM J

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199707030002
09041

07/03/1997
12:06:38

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199705070001
41441

199707090002
14621

07/09/1997
10:05:53

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE STRACHAN,
DAVID ALAN

19 46 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:46

199707110002
18991

07/11/1997
11:57:07

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
ELLIS S

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199708130002
57391

08/13/1997
12:19:03

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantee MORTGAGE BANG, WOL
YE

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199710140003
33001

10/14/1997
10:39:18

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
LOAN
SOURCE INC

199708130002
57391

199710140003
33011

10/14/1997
10:39:20

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
LOAN
SOURCE INC

199707280002
35031

199710140003
33031

10/14/1997
10:39:22

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
LOAN
SOURCE INC

199707110002
18991

199710140003
33021

10/14/1997
10:39:21

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
LOAN
SOURCE INC

199706300002
02301

199710140003
33041

10/14/1997
10:39:23

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
LOAN
SOURCE INC

199707090002
14621

199706130001
86511

06/13/1997
01:20:47

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199706030001
71601


