Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705060001 40471	05/06/1997 10:00:13	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENTON, JAMES W			6	44		Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:44
199705060001 40751	05/06/1997 10:59:06	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARKOW, JOHN E			19	14		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14
199705070001 41441	05/07/1997 09:28:34	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, RAYMOND K						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199706030001 71601	06/03/1997 09:42:05	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SILLS, JAMES R			7	136		Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:136
199706300002 02301	06/30/1997 08:12:35	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, WILLIAM J						Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199707030002 09041	07/03/1997 12:06:38	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199705070001 41441	
199707090002 14621	07/09/1997 10:05:53	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRACHAN, DAVID ALAN			19	46		Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:46
199707110002 18991	07/11/1997 11:57:07	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, ELLIS S						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199708130002 57391	08/13/1997 12:19:03	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BANG, WOL YE						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199710140003 33001	10/14/1997 10:39:18	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS LOAN SOURCE INC					199708130002 57391	
199710140003 33011	10/14/1997 10:39:20	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS LOAN SOURCE INC					199707280002 35031	
199710140003 33031	10/14/1997 10:39:22	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS LOAN SOURCE INC					199707110002 18991	
199710140003 33021	10/14/1997 10:39:21	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS LOAN SOURCE INC					199706300002 02301	
199710140003 33041	10/14/1997 10:39:23	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS LOAN SOURCE INC					199707090002 14621	
199706130001 86511	06/13/1997 01:20:47	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199706030001 71601	